۰.



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

L

· .

COVER L	ETTE	R
---------	------	---

· N 14"		
SUBJECT:	RTHVEN CARGO LOGISTICS LLC	
	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company
The enclosed Ar	icles of Amendment and lee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter	to the following;
	ANGEL ANTONIO BAS	TARDO SANCHEZ
	NORTHVEN CARGO LO	Name of Person DGISTICS LLC
	6917 SEA CORAL DR A	Firm/Company PT. 236
	ORLANDO, FL 32821	Address
	AABS01@HOTMAIL.CO	City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report notification)
For turther infor		(to be used for future annual report notification)
	nation concerning this matter, please c	all:
	nation concerning this matter, please c	· · ·
ANGEL ANTO	nation concerning this matter, please on NIO BASTARDO SANCHEZ Name of Person	all: 786 587-7623 at ()
ANGEL ANTO	nation concerning this matter, please c	all: 786 587-7623 at ()

ARTICLES OF A TO		FILED
ARTICLES OF OF OF	-	2010 NOV -5 P 1: 43
NORTHVEN CARGO LOGISTICS LLC (Name of the Limited Linbility Company (A Florida Limited Lin	ne it now appears on our billy Company j	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w Florida document number L19000212720	ere filed on <u>08/20/2019</u>	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ty company here:	
The new name must be disturguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offi registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ce address on our re	ecords, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street	address
		, Florida Zip Code
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Memb

.

Fitle	Name	Address	Type of Actio
AMBR	BASTARDO SANCHEZ, ANGEL A.	6917 SEA CORAL DR APT, 236 Orlando, FL 32821	_
	ANGEL A.		🖸 Add
			C Remove
			Change
AMBR	MENDEZ, STEPHANO M.	9342 CENTROVISTA DR SAN ANTONIO, TX 78245	📃 🛱 Add
			🔄 🗌 Remove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			Remove
		<u></u>	Change
······			🗅 Add
			🗌 Remove
			🗆 Change
			🖸 Add
			🔲 Remove
		<u></u>	D Change
	·····		🗖 Add
		م ده	Change

Page 2 of 3

To: sunbiz Page 5 of 5

···	
<u> </u>	
ote: lf th	date, if other than the date of filing: 11 be 2009 (uptional) e date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 00 days after filing.) Pursuant to 005.0207 (3 the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the s effective date on the Department of State's records
cument	selective date on the Department of State's records
record The 901	i specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: th day after the record is filed.
Nov	2(119)
ated	
	Company and the second se
	Significe of a member or authorized representative of a member
	ANGEL ANTONIO BASTARDO SANCHEZ
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Page 3 of 3